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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.122 amateurs.11

1 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv MARCHIN  289,017 17//BE1151288 1 15:22:21.0  1727,021212/

2 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 2 19//BE1035376 7 15:22:23.0  1726,6773

3 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  277,306 17//BE1151001 2 15:17:59.1  1701,42048/

4 BINAME Jules Hv 2 19//BE1035007 3 15:18:01.1  1701,0725

5 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 3 19//BE1035380 10 15:26:39.0  1683,7576

6 BINAME Jules Hv 3 17//BE1151002 1 15:19:46.1  1683,0054

7 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv GESVES  276,741 18//BE1109318 3 15:20:29.0  1672,31956/

8 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  291,187 20//BE6217605 5 15:30:43.9  1656,997917/

9 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011013 14 15:30:55.9  1655,1142

10 BEAUMONT P Hv OUFFET  294,987 18//BE1163827 11 15:36:42.0  1623,483819/

11 BINAME Jules Hv 4 20//BE1011220 4 15:26:06.1  1620,7089

12 BEAUMONT P Hv 2 19//BE1027911 2 15:38:17.0  1609,4589

13 BEAUMONT P Hv 3 18//BE1154730 8 15:38:29.0  1607,7046

14 BEAUMONT P Hv 4 20//BE1045581 16 15:38:30.0  1607,5586

15 BEAUMONT P Hv 5 18//BE1154758 1 15:38:40.0  1606,0998

16 BEAUMONT P Hv 6 18//BE1154765 5 15:38:57.0  1603,6260

17 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv 2 17//BE1151627 2 15:27:36.0  1603,3662

18 BEAUMONT P Hv 7 19//BE1027942 6 15:39:19.0  1600,4358

19 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 4 19//BE1035363 9 15:35:41.0  1599,5775

20 BEAUMONT P Hv 8 18//BE1154732 15 15:39:25.0  1599,5680

21 BEAUMONT P Hv 9 19//BE1027935 14 15:39:26.0  1599,4235

22 BEAUMONT P Hv 10 20//BE1045422 18 15:39:30.0  1598,8455

23 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 5 19//BE1035379 12 15:35:46.0  1598,8401

24 BEAUMONT P Hv 11 19//BE1027917 9 15:39:34.0  1598,2680

25 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011050 11 15:37:24.9  1596,2887

26 BINAME Jules Hv 5 20//BE1011213 7 15:31:24.1  1572,0146

27 CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011027 15 15:41:05.9  1564,6943

28 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011638 17 15:41:10.9  1563,9939

29 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  273,762 20//BE1010581 2 15:31:35.1  1550,31295/

30 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE1011040 10 15:44:25.9  1537,1612

31 CONSTANT Alain Hv 7 20//BE1011044 6 15:45:14.9  1530,5627

32 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 6 15//BE1158664 3 15:44:00.0  1529,1905

33 VINCENT Jacquy Hv BONSIN  284,468 18//BE1109430 7 15:41:44.0  1523,391620/

34 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 7 18//BE1109676 5 15:45:10.0  1519,8089

35 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv 3 18//BE1109333 1 15:37:16.0  1518,3303

36 CONSTANT Alain Hv 8 20//BE1011636 4 15:46:49.9  1517,9298

37 CONSTANT Alain Hv 9 20//BE1011028 9 15:46:50.9  1517,7979

38 CONSTANT Alain Hv 10 20//BE1011637 12 15:46:52.9  1517,5342

39 CONSTANT Alain Hv 11 20//BE6130473 1 15:46:53.9  1517,4024

40 BEAUMONT P Hv 12 18//BE1154762 4 15:49:46.0  1514,5661

41 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 8 19//BE1035354 8 15:46:17.0  1510,9367
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pigeons.61 amateurs.8

1 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  291,187 20//BE6217605 5 15:30:43.9  1656,997917/

2 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011013 14 15:30:55.9  1655,1142

3 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  277,306 20//BE1011220 1 15:26:06.1  1620,70895/

4 BEAUMONT P Hv OUFFET  294,987 20//BE1045581 1 15:38:30.0  1607,55864/

5 BEAUMONT P Hv 2 20//BE1045422 3 15:39:30.0  1598,8455

6 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011050 11 15:37:24.9  1596,2887

7 BINAME Jules Hv 2 20//BE1011213 4 15:31:24.1  1572,0146

8 CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011027 15 15:41:05.9  1564,6943

9 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011638 17 15:41:10.9  1563,9939

10 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  273,762 20//BE1010581 2 15:31:35.1  1550,31295/

11 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE1011040 10 15:44:25.9  1537,1612

12 CONSTANT Alain Hv 7 20//BE1011044 6 15:45:14.9  1530,5627

13 CONSTANT Alain Hv 8 20//BE1011636 4 15:46:49.9  1517,9298

14 CONSTANT Alain Hv 9 20//BE1011028 9 15:46:50.9  1517,7979

15 CONSTANT Alain Hv 10 20//BE1011637 12 15:46:52.9  1517,5342

16 CONSTANT Alain Hv 11 20//BE6130473 1 15:46:53.9  1517,4024

17 CONSTANT Alain Hv 12 20//BE1011653 16 15:49:44.0  1495,3115

18 SANREY Gregory Hv SCHALTIN  275,906 20//BE1011641 1 15:40:10.0  1490,04144/

19 VINCENT Jacquy Hv BONSIN  284,468 20//BE1011597 4 15:46:44.0  1483,66486/

20 BEAUMONT P Hv 3 20//BE1045443 4 15:54:31.0  1478,5081

21 BINAME Jules Hv 3 20//BE1011242 3 15:43:41.1  1469,6770


